Annexure - 6

Name of the corporate debtor: Darode Jog Realities Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 20.10.2023
List of creditors as on: 01.08.2024

List of operational creditors (Employees)
(Amount in%)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of Amount of
Sl. Name of authorised Name of work conti- a;ge;n%rt‘l;il S;r[:]ul?:\d:: ﬁg;;u:;to; Remarks, if
No. | representative, if any | man/employee Amount of Whether % votin ngent ! e . any
[:eact:igtf g;?;‘er:; claim Ne;tlg:';of related | sharein CSC, claim r:?_lot;fe verification dmitted
admitted party? if applicable
1 N.A Ajay R. Pawar 7-5-2024 Operational
33,90,341 creditors 33,90,341
(Employees) No
2 N.A Prashant B. 7-5-2024 Operational
Pardeshi 34,61,978 creditors 34,61,978
(Employees) No
3 N.A Pratik Deepak 7-5-2024 Operational
Chaudhari 29,33,905 creditors 29,33,905
(Employees) No
4 N.A Ranjeet Hule 7-5-2024 Operational
7,98,345 creditors 7,98,354
(Employees) No
5 N.A Samir 7-5-2024 Operational
Mangalkumar 12,08,577 creditors 12,08,577
Gandhi (Employees) No
6 N.A Sanjay Motilal 7-5-2024 Operational
Chaudhary 31,08,562 creditors 31,08,562
(Employees) No
7 N.A Shankar P. 7-5-2024 Operational
Kandhare 11,24,892 creditors 11,24,892
(Employees) No
8 N.A Milind B 8-5-2024 Operational
Chaudhari 35,56,686 creditors 35,56,686
(Employees) No
9 N.A Sanjana Ghadshi  |7-5-2024 Operational
3,31,421 creditors 3,31,421
(Employees) No
Total 1,99,14,707 63,95,883 1,35,18,833
Notes:

1. In cases where amounts are shown under verification, information/clarifications have been sought by the RP, and are awaited.




